
STRATFORD Bypass Shower Door
SBP-

11/20251-800-766-2452www.transolid.comTransolid® P.O. Box 30, Warren, OH 44482-0030

Specify Model

SBP487808C-

SBP487808F-

SBP606008C-

SBP606008F-

SBP607808C-

SBP607808F-

Size Model Glass Width

48X78

48X78

60X60

60X60

60X78

60X78

48”

48”

60”

60”

60”

60”

Height

78”

78”

60”

60”

78”

78”

Weight
(lbs)

85

85

95

95

120

120

Clear (8 mm)

Frost (8 mm)

Clear (8 mm)

Frost (8 mm)

Clear (8 mm)

Frost (8 mm)

To Be Specified : Hardware Color

Chrome Brushed
Stainless

Matte
Black

Champagne 
Bronze

PC  Chrome
BS  Brushed Stainless 

MB  Matte Black
CB  Champagne Bronze

To Be Specified : Glass

C  Clear

F  Frost

Clear Frost

500mm [19 5/8"]

Door glass 614mm [24-1/4”] -
767mm [30-1/4”]
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Min Width 1168mm [46”] - 1473mm [58”]
Max Width 1219mm [48”] - 1524mm [60”]
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Top Track Decorative 
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Handle

Bumper Blocks

Middle
Guide BlockLeft Guide

Block
Right Guide Block
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38mm [1 1/2"]

Glass Overlap 50mm [2”] - 101mm [4”]

Door glass 614mm [24-1/4”] -
767mm [30-1/4”]

FEATURES
• An attractive, semi-frameless smooth sliding Bypass shower door that features 

a special Nano Protected surface treatment that keeps glass looking clean.

• Up to 1” adjustment per side and 2” overall for out-of-plumb (uneven) walls 
within wall profiles.

• Walk-in opening: 19-1/2” to 21-1/2” for 48” width door and 25-1/2” to 27-1/2” for 
60” width door.

• Clearance height: 56-7/8” for 60” height door and 74-7/8” for 78” height door.

• Tempered glass is ANSI Z97.1. certified. 

• Glass thickness: 5/16” (8mm) available in Clear and Full Frost.

• Frame is made from aluminum.

• Hardware finishes: Polished Chrome, Brushed Stainless, Champagne Bronze, 
and Matte Black.

• Shower base threshold minimum requirement is 2” wide.

• Doors come with a pair of 1” (25mm) diameter round tube bypass handles.

• Easy to install.

• IMPORTANT! All measurements should be taken only AFTER walls are finished 
(tile, back walls, etc.); Professional installation recommended.

• Limited Lifetime Warranty for residential and 1 year for commercial.


